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1 Leaper Tom 34.58 38 35 1 Donnelly Gerard 37.00 54 50 1 Short Steve 42.54 59 55

2 Bradbury Hayden 35.34 39 35 2 Clark Roy 37.16 51 50 2 Jones Mal 45.25 59 55

3 DePedro David 37.26 38 35 3 Green Guy 38.12 51 50 3 Williams John 46.02 59 55

4 Steward James 39.37 39 35 4 O'Callaghan Peter 38.58 51 50 4 Wilson JC 51.03 56 55

5 Hurrey Wes 41.09 39 35 5 Cavaleri Philip 39.02 51 50 5 Gray Peter 58.12 59 55

6 Vennix Chris 42.05 37 35 6 Harris Rob 40.04 51 50

7 Lee Lawrence 42.46 39 35 7 Ross Steve 40.44 50 50 1 McCormack David 44.30 61 60

8 Eastwood Craig 43.48 36 35 8 Amos Rob 41.49 54 50 2 Birch Robert 45.34 60 60

9 Clarkson John 46.00 37 35 9 Muurholm Thorkild 43.05 52 50 3 Buchanan Andrew 48.04 62 60

10 Dunlop John 51.16 37 35 10 Wildes John 43.56 52 50 4 Lateo Tony 55.42 61 60

11 Smith Ian 45.26 53 50

1 Wilkenson Sean 37.44 41 40 12 Tapp Nick 45.38 54 50 1 Tonkin Tony 44.55 66 65

2 Holt David 38.15 43 40 13 Plummer Gavin 45.43 54 50 2 Thomson John 45.14 65 65

3 Burmas Andy 38.29 43 40 14 Savini Walter 46.25 51 50 3 Cartledge Neil 45.53 69 65

4 Phillips David 39.37 40 40 15 Taylor Philip 47.24 54 50 4 Coull David 49.04 69 65

5 Donnelly Frank 39.49 42 40 16 Tomsic Franc 47.45 53 50

6 Woolhouse Darren 41.49 43 40 17 Dymond Adam 48.41 50 50 1 Wade Keith 48.13 72 70

7 Smith Darren 43.47 43 40 18 Dickinson Adrian 49.07 50 50

8 Anstee Matt 47.02 40 40 19 Niclasen Dean 49.38 52 50 1 Stranks Ron 51.41 78 75

1 Leclercq Jean-Philippe 39.59 45 45

2 Thompson Nick 45.28 49 45 1 Wolfers Louise 54.42 67 65

3 Watts Alex 57.02 47 45


